
strada

strada custom parts are available to order directly from la marzocco usa 
Please include these parts in your order and we will quote them with your 
machine. These parts will be installed on your machine during our bench 
test procedure. Contact Brenna Worthen with any questions:
brenna@lamarzocco.com or 206.706.9104 x110

*Wood grain and color may vary, including slight color differences and natural knots in wood.

custom parts

Walnut Side Panel Pair

with Logoset

Walnut Steam Lever

Pair

Walnut Paddle

(sold individually)

Walnut Portafilter - Complete

(sold individually)



part name
STRADA.SIDE.W
STRADA.STEAM.W
C.2.020.W
L111/2NAC/W

description
Strada Walnut Side Panel Pair with Logoset
Strada Walnut Steam Lever Pair
Walnut Paddle (1)
Double-spouted Walnut Portafilter - Complete (1)
Custom Body Color* - RAL
*curved back panel only

wholesale 

$875
$395
$120
$185
$750
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