## **strada** custom parts



\* Wood grain and color may vary, including slight color differences and natural knots in wood.

strada custom parts are available to order directly from la marzocco usa Please include these parts in your order and we will quote them with your machine. These parts will be installed on your machine during our bench test procedure. Contact Brenna Worthen with any questions: brenna@lamarzocco.com or 206.706.9104 x110



## **strada** custom parts



part name	description	wholesale
STRADA.SIDE.W	Strada Walnut Side Panel Pair with Logoset	\$875
STRADA.STEAM.W	Strada Walnut Steam Lever Pair	\$395
C.2.020.W	Walnut Paddle (1)	\$120
L111/2NAC/W	Double-spouted Walnut Portafilter - Complete (1)	\$185
	Custom Body Color* - RAL *curved back panel only	\$750

strada custom parts are available to order directly from la marzocco usa Please include these parts in your order and we will quote them with your machine. These parts will be installed on your machine during our bench test procedure. Contact Brenna Worthen with any questions: brenna@lamarzocco.com or 206.706.9104 x110

